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Results
Pos Name

1 ENDA HACKETT BUDOKWAI

2 DOMINIC HEWITT SENTAI

3 LEIGHTON JENKINS SENTAI

4 TERRY BEES SWEAT BOX JC

5 IVAN GASPARETTO KIN RYU JC

Welsh Veteran, VI & Adaptive Open 2025
VM3/VM4-81 05.10.2025

Sport Wales NC, Cardiff
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Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

11

12

13

14

6 NEAL WOODFORD NEYLAND JC

Time

2:49

2:36

0:12

0:43

2

20

4

3

25

3

3

30

2
5

50

1

2

13

5

0

0

6

LEIGHTON

BUDOKWAI KIN RYU JC SWEAT BOX JC

DOMINIC ENDA IVAN TERRY
JENKINS HEWITT HACKETT GASPARETTO BEES

1K 1D 4*D 2K 2K
SENTAI SENTAI NEYLAND JC

NEAL
WOODFORD

1K

10
000 110

10 LOSS
100 000s1

2:00LOSS 10
000 100

3:0010 LOSS
100s1 000

0:20LOSS 10
000 100

1:15LOSS 10
000 100

3:003 LOSS
002 000

0:5710 LOSS
100 000

10 LOSS
100 000

1:1810 LOSS
100 000

1:2110 LOSS
100 001

4:005 LOSS
010s1 000s1

10 LOSS
100 000

3:19LOSS 10
000s3 100s1

15

1:4610 LOSS
100s1 000s1
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